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September 2021 
 

Extra-Curricular Clubs – Autumn Term 2021 
 
 

For this term we have the following clubs available.  We do ask if your child starts a club, they do maintain 
their attendance.   
 

 
 
Tuesday 3.15 – 4.15 Rugby club   Years 3-6  Mrs Bowden 
   (teams for competitions will be chosen from this club) 
 
Wednesday 3.15 – 4.00 POSH Football club – 6 weeks Years 3 – 6  See separate flyer for details 
  
Thursday 3.15 – 4.15 Netball (High 5’s) Boys can attend Year 3 – Year 4  Mrs J Bowden 
 
Friday 3.15 - 4.15  Netball (High 5’s) Boys can attend Year 5 – Year 6  Mrs J Bowden 
 
Friday 3.15 – 4.15 POSH Multi-sport club – 5 weeks Year 1 and 2  See separate flyer for details 
 
F 

 
1st Half Term dates for netball and rugby club   

        Weeks beginning:  Monday 13th Sept   
      Monday 20th Sept   
   Monday 27th Sept   
   Monday 4th Oct   
                 Monday 11th Oct 
   Monday 18th Oct 
 
POSH After school football will run from Wednesday 15th Sept – Wednesday 20th Oct inclusive 
POSH Multi sports club will run from Friday 17th Sept – Friday 15th Oct inclusive 
 
Yours sincerely, 
 
 
Mrs J Bowden 
P.E Co-ordinator 
 

------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
Please complete and return this form if your child wishes to participate in a club 
 
I wish for my child……………………………….…………………….……….……………………….. Class ……………………… 
 

to attend:  
Rugby    Netball Year 3-4 Netball Year 5-6 

(Please circle as necessary) 
 

Signed ………………………………………….………………….  Date…………….….…………. 
 

If you have no means of printing this consent form, please call at the office  
where there will be spares for you to complete. 

http://www.parklane.cambs.sch.uk/

